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8/09/2023

N° Brevet
32
42
95
100
103
13
126
161
276
327
360
376
430
506
547
595
612
619
643
715
846
863
881
994
1026
1028
113
1142
1145
1152
1225
1317
1429
1446
1491
1494

TIEMPOS LA REVANCHA 600KM 12/08/2023

DNS (Did not start)
DNF (Did not finish)
NO HOMOLOGA

APELLIDO
MILLA BRITO
MOLINA
VILCHES
BURGOS
ISLA CASTAGNOLI
RIQUELME
CARRASCO
PARADA ALFARO
ALVAREZ REBOLLEDO
PUSCHEL NIKLITSCHEK
RADDATZ YOUSEF
GARCES
FUENTES
QUIJADA
ESPINOZA FERNANDEZ
VELIZ
HUENTECURA LIENCURA
BETANCOURT MARTINEZ
FARIAS
RAPOSO
SANHUEZA ACEVEDO
MARQUEZ MUNOZ
OJEDA ORTEGA
SEPULVEDA AVALOS
FREDES QUINTANILLA
DIAZ SALAS
CONEJEROS
ESPINOSA MARAMBIO
WERNER
SERRA
GOHURDETT SILVA
ROJO
CRUZ
CACERES CARO
ALVARADO
VALENZUELA IRIARTE

No partié
No terminé / retiro

Fuera de tiempo / registros incompletos

NOMBRE
Sebastian
Andres
Nelson
Felipe
Ivan
Danilo
Rodrigo
José Antonio
Nelson Andres
Ricardo
Max
Juan Jose
Maria
Jose Dimas
Andres
Cristian
Cristian
Camilo Andres
Fari
Nicolas
Cristian
Francisco
Gerardo
Lev
Néstor Ignacio
Diego Ivan
Ulises
Gabiriel
Carolina
Felipe
Eduardo
Rodrigo
Ignacio
Felipe
Hebert

Andres

www.brevet.cl

TIEMPO
29:29
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
39:42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
39:42
39:34
39:34
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
38:21
39:20
38:19
38:20
DNF
38:37
DNF
38:36
DNF
DNF

HOMOLOGACION
159078
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
159079
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
159080
159081
159082
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
159083
159084
159085
159086
DNF
159087
DNF
NO HOMOLOGA
DNF
DNF



